Period #

In

Out

Class Time

In

Out

Class Time

8:00 AM

8:52 AM

In

Out

Class Time

52min

8:56 AM

9:46 AM

50min

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

50min

10:44 AM

11:34 AM

50min

11:34 AM

12:07 PM

33min

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

50min

1 8:00 AM | 8:52 AM | 52min 0:04
2 8:56 AM | 9:46 AM | 50min 0:04
3 9:50 AM [ 10:40 AM [ 50min

Lunch | 10:40 AM [11:13 AM| 33min 0:04
4 11:17 AM | 12:07PM | 50min 0:03
5 12:10PM | 1:00 PM [ 50min 0:04
6 1:04 PM 1:54PM | 50min 0:04
7 1:58 PM 2:50 PM 52min 0:05

1:04 PM

1:54 PM

50min

Period #

2:55 PM

In

3:35 PM

Out

40min

Class Time

1:58 PM

2:50 PM

52min

2:55 PM

In

3:35 PM

Out

1 7:54 AM 8:46 AM | 52min 0:04
2 8:50 AM 9:40 AM 50min 0:04
3 9:44 AM 10:34 AM | 50min 0:04
4 10:38 AM 11:28 AM | 50min 0:04
5 11:32 AM 12:22PM | 50min

Lunch 12:22 PM 12:55PM | 33min 0:03
6 12:58 PM 1:48 PM | 50min 0:04
7 1:52 PM 2:45 PM 53min 0:10

40min

Class Time

8:00 AM

8:44 AM

2:55 PM

In

3:35PM

Out

40min

Class Time

44min

8:48 AM

9:30 AM

42min

9:34 AM

10:16 AM

42min

10:20 AM

11:02 AM

42min

11:02 AM

11:35 AM

33min

11:38 AM

12:20 PM

42min

12:24 PM

1:06 PM

42min

1 8:00 AM | 8:44 AM | 44min 0:04
2 8:48 AM | 9:30 AM | 42min 0:04
3 9:34 AM [ 10:16 AM | 42min

Lunch | 10:16 AM [10:49 AM | 33min 0:04
4 10:53 AM | 11:35 AM | 42min 0:03
5 11:33 AM | 12:220PM | 42min 0:04
6 12:224PM | 1:06 PM | 42min 0:04
7 1:10 PM 1:52PM | 42min 0:03

Club I:55PM | 2:35PM | 40min

1:10 PM

1:52 PM

42min

1:55 PM

2:35 PM

40min

1 7:54 AM 8:38 AM | 44min 0:04
2 8:42 AM 9:24 AM | 42min 0:04
3 9:28 AM 10:10 AM |  42min 0:04
4 10:14 AM 10:56 AM | 42min
5 11:00 AM 11:42 AM | 42min 0:03
Lunch 11:42 AM 12:15PM | 33min 0:03
6 12:18 PM 1:00 PM 42min 0:04
7 1:04 PM 1:47 PM 43min 0:08
Club 1:55 PM 2:35PM 40min

“The mission of Orlando Science Middle/High Charter School is to provide students with a well-rounded education with special emphasis on Science,
Technology, Engineering, Mathematics (STEM) and Reading in the light of research based, proven and innovative instructional methods in a stimulating

environment.”




